
RED LAKE COUNTY REBELS 
TRACK AND FIELD SCHEDULE 

2024 
 

VARSITY TRACK AND FIELD 
 

Date   Meet    Location   Time 
 
Fri. April 12                  Border Battle   Grand Forks (UND)  3:00 
Thur. April 18  Bagley     Bagley    3:30  
Fri. April 19                  Green Wave Invite  Grand Forks (UND)  3:00 
Thur. April 25  UCB Booster    Hawley    4:30 
Fri. April 26  Twilight Meet     TRF    5:00 
Tue. April 30   DGF Invite   Glyndon   4:00 
Fri. May 3  True North Conference EGF    1:00  
Thur. May 9  PTP Conference  Ada    4:00 
Fri. May 10                   West Marshall Booster Inv. Warren   4:00 
Thur. May 16  Ada-Borup Invite  Ada    4:00 
Fri. May 17  Quentin Jones Invite   TRF    3:30 
Thur. May 23  West Sub-Section  Ada    2:00 
Fri. May 31  Section 8A   Dilworth   10:30  
Thur./Fri. June 6,7  State    STMA    TBD 
 

 
JUNIOR HIGH TRACK AND FIELD 

 
Date   Meet    Location   Time 
 
Thur. April 18  Jr. High   Mahnomen   4:00 
Thur. April 25               Jr. High   Bagley    4:00 
Mon. April 29  Jr. High    Warren   4:00 
Thur. May 2                  Jr. High   Ada    4:00 
Tue. May 7  Jr. High   Mahnomen   4:00 
Thur. May 9  Jr. High   TRF    4:00 
Thur. May 16  Jr. High    TRF    4:00 


